Mission-Critical 33.6K Corporate Modems
Benefits
• Synchronous or asynchronous support
• Dial-up or leased line operation
• Rock-solid reliability
• Best interoperability with other modems
The MultiModem® II corporate modem provides V.34/33.6K data and fax communications, the classic Multi-Tech
feature set, an industrial chassis, and the best interoperability with other modems. This modem is an ideal choice

France
Tel: +(33) 1 64 61 09 81
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT2834BA V.34 Data/Fax Modem (d/u,2wLL) US/Can
MT2834BAI V.34 Data/Fax Modem (d/u,2wLL) Euro/ROW
MT2834BL V.34 Data/Fax Modem (d/u, 2/4wLL) US/Can
MT2834BLIe V.34 Data/Fax Modem (d/u, 2/4wLL) Euro/ROW
Specifications
Rates
Data: V.34/33.6K & below
Fax: 14.4K & below
Standards
Data: Enhanced V.34, V.32bis, V.32, V.22bis
Error Correction: V.42, MNP® Class 3 & 4
Data Compression: V.42bis, MNP® Class 5
Fax: V.17, Group 3; expanded Class 2
Other: V.25bis
Connectors & Cables
Connectors: 1 DB25F (RS-232C/D); 2 RJ-11s
MT2834BL: 1 DB25F (RS-232C/D); 3 RJ-11s
Cables: 2 RJ-11s
Power
90-130v AC or 230v AC, 50/60 Hz
Physical Description
6.2" w × 1.4" h × 9.0" d; 2 lbs.
(15.8 cm × 3.6 cm × 22.9 cm; 0.9 kg)
Operating Environment
Operating Temp: +32° to +120° F (0 to +50° C)
Humidity Range: 25-85% noncondensing
Certifications
FCC Part 15B & 68, UL, IC CS03, & cUL; CE Mark
Copyright © 2005 by Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  All rights reserved. 9/05   86000087
Highlights
Multi-Tech Classic Feature Set. The 33.6K MultiModem II
modem provides the classic Multi-Tech feature set that has
made the MT2834BA/BL a popular corporate modem. The
modem's versatile configuration options, like the extended
Class 2 command set, Multi-Tech patented Unix® UUCP
spoofing, the "Quick Connect" command and 11-bit support
make it an excellent choice for sync and async equipment.